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Bandsagemaschine - Bomar Ergonomic 320.250 DGH

Bandsagemaschine - Bomar
Ergonomic 320.250 DGH
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2007 250mm Halbautomatisch

Marke Bomar
Modell Ergonomic 320.250 DGH
Baujahr 2007

Spezifikationen

Kapazitat 250mm
BandgrolRe 2910mm

Sagegeschwindig 1m/min

keit

Gehrung 60
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Automatisch Halbautomatisch


https://secondowner.com/de/p/bomar-ergonomic-320250-dgh-14311
https://secondowner.com/de/p/bomar-ergonomic-320250-dgh-14311/download?type=photos

Far alle

Produktspezifikationen hier
klicken

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

1700 mm
800 mm
1500 mm

500 kg


https://secondowner.com/de/p/bomar-ergonomic-320250-dgh-14311
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